- ENL Property Limited Entity with significant influence over the Company  390  687  390  687

- Bagaprop Limited Subsidiary  -  -  247  -

Investment and Other Income

- Bagaprop Limited Subsidiary  -  -  -  221,750

Other expenses

- Bagaprop Limited Subsidiary  -  -  (748)  (299)

- EnAtt Ltd Fellow subsidiary  (44,338)  (36,557)  (17,814)  (17,092)

Balances

Dividend payable to

- Foresite Property Holding Limited Holding company  (82,774)  (28,180)  (82,774)  (28,180)

- ENL Property Limited Entity with significant influence over the Company  (56,939)  (27,213)  (56,939)  (27,213)

146

Amount payable to

- Floreal Commercial Centre Limited Subsidiary  -  -  (375,332)  (375,332)

- Rogers and Company Limited Intermediate holding company  (4,122)  -  (4,122)  -

Short-term deposit

- Rogers and Company Limited Intermediate holding company  453,431  170,135  453,431  49,053

Amount receivable from

- ENL Property Limited Entity with significant influence over the Company  -  20,037  -  20,037

- The Beauvallon Shopping Mall Ltd Joint venture  155,644  156,888  155,601  156,888

- Bagaprop Limited Subsidiary  -  -  100,191  80,000

148

At 30 June 2020
As previously

reported Adjustments As restated As previously
reported Adjustments As restated

Statements of cash flows Rs’000 Rs’000 Rs’000 Rs’000 Rs’000 Rs’000

Operating activities
- Changes in working capital - Financial assets at amortised cost

 (100,910)  100,910  -  (117,096)  117,096  -

Investing activities
- Investment in financial assets at amortised cost

 -  (100,000)  (100,000)  -  (100,000)  (100,000)

- Redemption of financial assets at amortised cost  -  490,734  490,734  -  227,313  227,313

Total reclassifications from cash and cash equivalents to
financial assets at amortised cost

-  491,644 -  244,409 -

Cash and cash equivalents - opening  762,852  (661,779)  101,073  354,574  (293,462)  61,112

Net increase/(decrease) in cash and cash equivalents  (426,581)  491,644  65,063  (273,829)  244,409  (29,420)

Cash and cash equivalents - closing  336,271  (170,135)  166,136  80,745  (49,053)  31,692

GRI General Disclosures Disclosures Ascencia IR Section Link to SDGs Page Number

GRI 102- General Disclosures 2016 1. Organisational Profile

102-1   Name of the organisation Front cover Pg 1

102-2   Activities, brands,
   products, and services

Our Journey Upwards Pg 12,13

102-3   Location of Headquarters Back cover Pg 154

102-4   Location of operations  Our Journey Upwards,
 Manufactured capital (Portfolio
 of Investment Properties)

Pg 12,13
Pg 48,49

102-5   Ownership and legal form Corporate Governance Report Pg 58-67

102-6   Market served Our Journey Upwards,